
MALE FEMALE TOTAL

UTKAL DIBAS M F M F 1.4.25 TUE

REFERRAL DAY 2.4.25 WED

1 SUBRNPUR SUBARNPUR-1 AWC 21381020501 12 19 6 3 40 9937847308 8280410899 3.4.25 THU

2 SUBRNPUR SUBARNPUR-2 AWC 21381020502 7 1 5 4 17 9668763353 6372298105
SUBRNPUR SUBARNPUR-3 AWC 21381020503 3 8 6 4 21 9668529456 8280410899

3 KHAJURIPADA K NUA SAHI AWC 21381020239 11 8 10 8 37 9692354114 8280410967 5.4.25 SAT
KHAJURIPADA KHAJURIPADA AWC 21381020217 4 3 4 5 16 8280084482 8280410967
HOLIDAY 6.4.25 SUN

4 KHAJURIPADA JOKILADALA AWC 21381020220 9 3 10 7 29 9348850925 8280410965
KHAJURIPADA JOKILADESHA AWC 21381020242 6 1 6 4 17 8338914695 8280410965

5 GAHIRGADIA GAHIRGADIA-1 AWC 21381020235 18 6 6 6 36 7894155042 8280410950
GAHIRGADIA GAHIRGADIA-2 AWC 21381020236 13 11 13 12 49 7894750427 8280410950
REFERRAL DAY 9.4.25 WED

6 KHAJURIPADA K NUA GAONA AWC 21281020221 15 8 6 7 36 9937199162 9861064545
KHAJURIPADA K TANGI SAHI AWC 21381020240 15 9 8 5 37 8328976145 9861064545

7 RATAGADA S GOPALPUR-1 AWC 21381020506 21 11 10 4 46 6371331239 8280410924 11.4.25 FRI
8 RATAGADA S GOPALPUR-2 AWC 21381020507 9 6 7 6 28 7978704899 8280410926 12.4.25 SAT

RATAGADA S GOPALPUR-3 AWC 21381020508 11 8 1 11 31 7749093461 9337415315
HOLIDAY 13.4.25 SUN
HOLIDAY PANASANKRANTI 14.4.25 MON

9 KALAPATHAR KALAPATHAR-1 AWC 21381020201 10 21 8 15 54 7504028091 8280410955 15.4.25 TUE
REFERRAL DAY 16.4.25 WED

10 GHODABARA GHODABARA-2 AWC 21381020505 26 12 15 10 63 7684840471 7327950927 17.4.25 THU
HOLIDAY GOOD FRIDAY 18.4.25 FRI
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4.4.25 FRI
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11 GHODABARA GHODABARA-1 AWC 21381020506 18 11 15 12 56 9438276905 7327950927 19.4.25 SAT
HOLIDAY 20.4.25 SUN

12 KALAPATHAR KALAPATHAR-2 AWC 21381020202 12 12 8 11 43 7848820459 8280410956 21.4.25 MON
KALAPATHAR KALAPATHAR-4 AWC 21381020244 8 6 6 5 25 9853555664 8280410956

13 KALAPATHAR KALAPATHAR-3 AWC 21381020203 15 15 20 10 60 9040560591 8280410957 22.4.25 TUE
REFERRAL DAY 23.4.25 WED

14 CHARMADHIA CHARMADHIA AWC 21381020517 11 3 12 9 35 8144001337 8280410919
BARPUT DHEGUA BARPUT AWC 21381020524 13 13 6 8 40 8144464615 8280410916

15 BISHNUPUR BISHNUPUR-1 AWC 21381020605 19 7 9 8 43 9348146328 8280410897 25.4.25 FRI
16 BISHNUPUR BISHNUPUR-2 AWC 21381020606 8 3 14 7 32 9668282466 9348946200 26.4.25 SAT

HOLIDAY 27.4.25 SUN
17 BISHNUPUR BISHNUPUR-3 AWC 21381020622 9 8 13 10 40 9337768424 9348946200 28.4.25 MON
18 BANDALO BANDALO-1 AWC 21381020514 11 17 4 11 43 9777713722 8280410920 29.4.25 TUE

REFERRAL DAY 30.4.25 WED

1 BANDALO BANDALO-3 AWC 21381020516 16 11 8 6 41 6370689960 8280410921 1.5.25 THU
2 BANDALO BANDALO-2 AWC 21381020515 10 9 10 16 45 7205511762 8280410921 2.5.25 FRI
3 BANUSHPUT BANUSHPUT-1 AWC 21381020518 13 7 18 8 46 9178180891 9777392650 3.5.25 SAT

HOLIDAY  4.5.25 SUN
4 BANUSHPUT BANUSHPUT-5 AWC 21381020526 9 8 7 11 35 9348172940 9777392650 5.5.25 MON
5 MADHUAPALI MADHUAPALI AWC 21381020211 12 8 9 5 34 9853842876 8280410978

LUHAGODIPATNA LUHAGODIPATNA AWC 21381020238 5 4 7 7 23 9439917906 7848065383
REFERRAL DAY 7.5.25 WED

6 BANUSHPUT BANUSHPUT-2 AWC 21381020519 8 10 5 5 28 9668250137 8.5.25 THU
7 PHULABADI PHULABADI-1 AWC 21381020601 10 10 17 9 46 9692443358 8280410898 9.5.25 FRI

8 PHULABADI PHULABADI-2 AWC 21381020602 16 9 16 14 55 9938447698 8280410898 10.5.25 SAT
HOLIDAY 11.5.25 SUN
HOLIDAY BUDHAPURNIMA 12.5.25 MON

9 BANUSHPUT BANUSHPUT-3 AWC 21381020520 15 12 16 13 54 9337232750 8280410914 13.5.25 TUE
REFERRAL DAY 14.5.25 WED

10 BANUSHPUT BANUSHPUT-4 AWC 21381020521 20 18 14 13 65 8114753807 8280410914 15.5.25 THU
11 LEMBERI LEMBERI-1 AWC 21381020204 15 7 9 6 37 9439138726 6370279053 16.5.25 FRI
12 LEMBERI LEMBERI-3 AWC 21381020206 18 10 6 5 39 8018853418 6070279053 17.5.25 SAT

HOLIDAY 18.5.25 SUN
13 LEMBERI LEMBERI-2 AWC 21381020205 15 23 10 4 52 7064214077 8280410975 19.5.25 MON
14 GHOLAPUR GHOLAPUR-1 AWC 21381020612 8 7 7 5 27 8637227990 8280410910 20.5.25 TUE

REFERRAL DAY 21.5.25 WED
15 GHOLAPUR GHOLAPUR-2 AWC 21381020613 6 9 7 3 25 9178905168 8280410911 22.5.25 THU

24.4.25 THU

MAY = 25

6.5.25 TUE



16 PARSURAMPUR PARSURAMPUR-1 AWC 21381020209 12 10 14 13 49 7735254433 8260444192 23.5.25 FRI
17 PARSURAMPUR PARSURAMPUR-2 AWC 21381020210 17 14 12 14 57 9040629973 8260444192 24.5.25 SAT

HOLIDAY 25.5.25 SUN
18 GHOLAPUR GHOLAPUR-3 AWC 21381020624 6 10 9 7 32 9937502937 8280410912 26.5.25 MON

HOLIDAY SABITRI AMABASYA 27.5.25 TUE
REFERRAL DAY 28.5.25 WED

19 OSTIA OSTIA AWC 21381020603 14 11 9 15 49 9556179980 8144028834 29.5.25 THU
20 GHOLAPUR GHOLAPUR-4 AWC 21381020615 7 11 12 14 44 7752044709 8280410910 30.5.25 FRI
21 GHOLAPUR GHOLAPUR-5 AWC 21381020625 4 11 6 5 26 7854871265 8280410911 31.5.25 SAT

HOLIDAY 1.6.25 SUN
1 KANTAPANHARA KANTAPANHARA-1 AWC 21381020616 14 20 17 13 64 8249047430 8280410906 2.6.25 MON
2 KANTAPANHARA KANTAPANHARA-2 AWC 21381020617 14 12 17 8 51 9556175700 8280410907 3.6.25 TUE

REFFERAL DAY 4.6.25 WED
3 KANTAPANHARA KANTAPANHARA-3 AWC 21381020624 10 11 11 7 39 6371354989 8280410906 5.6.25 THU
4 PANIKORADA PANIKORADA-2 AWC 21381020243 11 10 15 2 48 6372933958 8280410958 6.6.25 FRI

HOLIDAY IDUL ZUHA 7.6.25 SAT
HOLIDAY 8.6.25 SUN

5 PANIKORADA PANIKORADA-1 AWC 21381020237 10 4 15 6 35 7894128350 8280410948 9.6.25
PANIKORADA PANIKORADA A SAHI AWC 21381020241 7 9 9 7 32 7751939552 8280410948

6 GAUDAPADA GAUDAPADA AWC 21381020523 0 2 5 7 14 7894977923 8280410915
MANIPUR MANIPUR AWC 21381020522 10 8 14 6 38 7894513406 8280410915
REFFERAL DAY 11.6.25 WED

7 KARADAPALI KARADAPALI-1 AWC 21381020224 7 2 12 5 26 6371291104 8280410963
KARADAPALI KARADAPALI-3 AWC 21381020226 9 11 8 8 36 9438655113 9556373159

8 KARADAPALI KARADAPALI-2 AWC 21381020225 9 5 17 6 37 9348533094 8280410968 13.6.25 FRI
HOLIDAY PAHILI RAJA 14.6.25 SAT
HOLIDAY 15.6.25 SUN

9 KARADAPALI KARADAPALI A SAHI AWC 21381020246 14 8 9 11 42 9348405481 7852968809 16.6.25 MON
10 KRUSHNAPUR KRUSHNAPUR AWC 21381020620 13 18 13 7 51 9938218862 8594859818 17.6.25 TUE

REFFERAL DAY 18.6.25 WED
11 TENTULIA TENTULIA-1 AWC 21381020511 12 8 15 8 43 6370181403 9124445345 19.6.25 THU
12 TENTULIA TENTULIA-3 AWC 21381020513 15 12 7 11 45 9348253720 9124445345 20.6.25 FRI
13 KEUTAPATANA TENTULIA-2 AWC 21381020512 20 11 13 14 58 7853841507 8280410918 21.6.25 SAT

HOLIDAY 22.6.25 SUN
14 KARADAPALI KARADAPALI A.S SCHOOL 21120207702 RES 8 87 95 6371340470 23.6.25 MON
15 KALIPOI KALIPOI-1 AWC 21381020212 8 6 13 13 40 9853345035 8280410970 24.6.25 TUE

REFFERAL DAY 25.6.25 WED
16 KALIPOI KALIPOI-2 AWC 21381020213 7 14 17 8 48 8895624581 8280410970 26.6.25 THU

HOLIDAY RATHA YATRA 27.6.25 FRI

JUN = 25

MON

10.6.25 TUE

12.6.25 THU



17 ANANDAPUR ANANDAPUR AWC 21381020604 9 7 7 9 32 9556262654 8280410896
NUAPATNA AWC 21381020525 4 5 3 8 20 6370772254 8280410896

HOLIDAY 29.6.25 SUN
18 PUNECHA PUNECHA-1 AWC 21381020227 7 7 13 8 35 9337211457 8280410949

PUNECHA PUNECHA--2 AWC 21381020247 7 4 7 3 21 6371385049 8280410949

1 ANANDANATHAPATNAANANDANATHAPATNA-1 AWC 21381020618 12 8 4 5 29 8249680609 8280410909 TUE
ANANDANATHAPATNAANANDANATHAPATNA-2 AWC 21381020619 10 5 10 5 30 9668586573 8280410909
REFFERAL DAY 2.7.25 WED

2 PANDALAM PANDALAM-1 AWC 21381020229 10 14 12 16 52 8847876640 8280410951 3.7.25 THU
3 PANDALAM PANDALAM-2 AWC 21381020230 6 5 12 7 30 9348259755 8280410953 4.7.25 FRI

HOLIDAY BAHUDA JATRA 5.7.25 SAT
HOLIDAY MAHARAM 6.7.25 SUN

4 PANDALAM PANDALAM-3 AWC 21381020231 10 9 10 9 38 7684855706 8280410953 7.7.25 MON
5 KADHAMALLA KADHAMALLA-1 AWC 21381020233 11 7 19 13 50 9337252467 8280410958 8.7.25 TUE

REFFERAL DAY 9.7.25 WED
6 KADHAMALLA KADHAMALLA-2 AWC 21381020234 14 8 8 6 36 9861676163 8280410959

KADHAMALLA KADHAMALLA-3 AWC 21381020248 4 8 8 3 22 9348272541 8280410958
7 KADALIBADI KADALIBADI-1 AWC 21381020623 14 10 18 13 55 9692450051 11.7.25 FRI
8 KADALIBADI KADALIBADI-6 AWC 21381020607 6 5 12 12 35 6370899354 8280410907

KADALIBADI SALABANI AWC 21381020621 10 11 6 11 38 9937184516 8280410903
HOLIDAY 13.7.25 SUN

9 BANIA BANIA-1 AWC 21381020222 7 4 3 10 24 8144915322 7852968809
BANIA BANIA-2 AWC 21381020223 5 3 7 4 19 7852968809 7852968809

10 KADALIBADI KADALIBADI-2 AWC 21381020608 16 12 14 18 60 9937622105 8280410904 15.7.25 TUE
REFFERAL DAY 16.7.25 WED

11 KANTAKAI KANTAKAI-1 AWC 21381020214 8 18 12 16 54 6370312514 8280410971 17.7.25 THU
12 KADALIBADI KADALIBADI-3 AWC 21381020609 17 10 7 6 40 6370665771 9861677613 18.7.25 FRI
13 KADALIBADI KADALIBADI-5 AWC 21381020611 14 16 9 13 52 9937446679 8280410904 19.7.25 SAT

HOLIDAY 20.7.25 SUN
14 KANTAKAI KANTAKAI-3 AWC 21381020216 9 5 14 4 32 9938659886 8280410973

KANTAKAI KANTAKAI-4 AWC 21381020245 7 5 13 7 32 8917360089 8280410973
15 KANTAKAI KANTAKAIPATNA AWC 21381020218 8 1 3 5 17 9337829194 8260133993

WASHPALLI KANTAKAI-2 AWC 21381020215 8 4 8 8 28 9937716743 8260133993
REFFERAL DAY 23.7.25 WED

16 CHADHEIBANDHA CHADHEIBANDHA AWC 21381020219 16 10 15 7 48 7008236550 24.7.25 THU
17 KADALIBADI KADALIBADI-4 AWC 21381020610 23 14 16 19 72 8018712182 7077543326 25.7.25 FRI
18 PURUBAGADIA PURUBAGADIA AWC 21381020232 20 15 20 15 70 8093715586 8280410952

JAYAMANGAL JAYAMANGAL AWC 21381020228 4 4 4 3 15 63706861967
HOLIDAY 27.7.25 SUN

30.6.25 MON

28.6.25 SAT

SAT12.7.25

26.7.25 SAT

1.7.25

10.7.25 THU

14.7.25 MON

21.7.25 MON

22.7.25 TUE

JUL = 25



19 KRUSHNAPALI KRUSHNAPALI AWC 21381020207 17 19 8 12 56 7735880603 8280410980
KRUSHNAPALI KURSHNAPALI PATNA AWC 21381020208 7 10 6 5 28 8144192580 8280410976

20 RATAGARHA GOBINDPUR-1 AWC 21381020506 16 10 12 8 46 7609920973 9861466220 29.7.25 TUE
REFFERAL DAY 30.7.25 WED

21 RATAGARHA GOBINDPUR-2 AWC 21381020507 18 11 7 6 42 9861164298 9861466220 31.7.25 THU

1 OSTIA DADHIBAMANJEW UPS SCHOOL 21120209402 110 117 227 9937753947 1.8,25 FRI
2 OSTIA DADHIBAMANJEW UPS SCHOOL 2.8.25 SAT

HOLIDAY 3.8.25 SUN
3 KANTAKAI KANTAKAI UGME SCHOOL 21120207501 67 57 124 9078033677 4.8.25 MON
4 KANTAKAI KANTAKAI UGME SCHOOL 21120207501

WASHPALLI WASHPALLI GOVT PS SCHOOL 21120207503 15 13 28 9777855339
REFFERAL DAY 6.8.25 WED

5 KADALIBADI KADALIBADI SS SCHOOL 21120205402 43 34 77 7894972089 7.8.25 THU
6 KALIPOI KALIPOI  GOVT HS SCHOOL 44 53 97 9938374264 8.8.25 FRI

HOLIDAY RAKSHYA BANDHAN 9.8.25 SAT
HOLIDAY 10.8.25 SUN

7 KALIPOI KALIPOI GOVT PS SCHOOL 21120207402 24 23 47 9439541360
KALIPOI KALIPOI GOVT UPS SCHOOL 21120207401 31 21 52 7008877002

8 SUBARNPUR SARANDA BIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL 21120211103 85 65 150 7504015004 12.8.25 TUE
REFFERAL DAY 13.8.25 WED

9 RATAGARHA DANTAKATHIA GOVT PS SCHOOL 21120210701 36 48 84 8249284271
SUBARNPUR SARANDA BIDYA PITHA SCHOOL 21120211103 7504015004
HOLIDAY INDEPENDENT DAY 15.8.25 FRI

10 KANTAPANHARA KANTAPANHARA GOVT UPSSCHOOL 21120208401 108 112 220 9668578804 16.8.25 SAT
HOLIDAY 17.8.25 SUN

11 KANTAPANHARA KANTAPANHARA GOVT UPSSCHOOL 21120208401 18.8.25 MON
12 KALAPATHAR MADHUAPALI GOVT UPS SCHOOL 21120206501 47 41 88 9668873943 19.8.25 TUE

REFFERAL DAY 20.8.25 WED
13 OSTIA OSTIA GP HS SCHOOL 21120209501 39 55 94 9937997981 21.8.25 THU
14 BANUSHPUT BANUSHPUT GOVT HS SCHOOL 21120203201 140 97 237 9238889947 22.8.25 FRI
15 BANUSHPUT BANUSHPUT GOVT HS SCHOOL 21120203201 23.8.25 SAT

HOLIDAY 24.8.25 SUN
16 KARADAPALI KARADAPALI GOVT UPS SCHOOL 21120207701 52 47 99 9178878144 25.8.25 MON
17 GHODABARA GHODABARA GOVT UPS SCHOOL 21120210601 49 50 99 8917480388 26.8.25 TUE

HOLIDAY GANESHA PUJA 27.8.25 WED
HOLIDAY NUA KHAI 28.8.25 THU

18 RATAGARHA SWAPNESWAR GOVT UPS SCHOOL 21120210702 38 37 75 9668435698 29.8.25 FRI
19 GOPALPUR S GOPALPUR UPS SCHOOL 21120210902 16 20 36 9777363675 30.8.25 SAT

HOLIDAY SEP =25 31.8.25 SUN

5.8.25 TUE

28.7.25 MON

11.8.25 MON

14.8.25 THU

AUG= 25



1 BANDALO MAA DURGA GIRLS HS SCHOOL 21120202451 0 153 153 9937669339 1.9.25 MON
2 BANDALO MAA DURGA GIRLS HS SCHOOL 21120202451 2.9.25 TUE

REFFERAL DAY 3.9.25 WED
3 KALAPATHAR KALAPATHAR GOVT PS SCHOOL 21120205902 43 49 92 7735339112 4.9.25 THU

HOLIDAY GURU DIBASA 5.9.25 FRI
4 MALBIHARPUR MALBIHARPUR GOVT HS SCHOOL 21120205403 120 152 272 6.9.25 SAT

HOLIDAY 7.9.25 SUN
5 MALBIHARPUR MALBIHARPUR GOVT HS SCHOOL 21120205403 8.9.25 MON
6 MALBIHARPUR MALBIHARPUR GOVT HS SCHOOL 21120205403 9.9.25 TUE

REFFERAL DAY 10.9.25 WED
7 SUBARNPUR SUBARNPUR GOVT UPS SCHOOL 21120211101 85 87 172 8328837192 11.9.25 THU
8 SUBARNPUR SUBARNPUR GOVT UPS SCHOOL 12.9.25 FRI
9 SUBARNPUR ANSUPA COLLEAGE SCHOOL 21120200801 150 50 200 9437364981 13.9.25 SAT

HOLIDAY 14.9.25 SUN
10 SUBARNPUR ANSUPA COLLEAGE SCHOOL 21120200801 9437364981 15.9.25 MON
11 KALAPATHAR KALAPATHAR GOVT UPS SCHOOL 21120205901 65 47 112 9437269920 16.9.25 TUE

REFFERAL DAY 17.9.25 WED
12 KHAJURIPADA OAV SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120207901 200 180 380 9556938438 18.9.25 THU
13 KHAJURIPADA OAV SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120207901 19.9.25 FRI

14 KHAJURIPADA OAV SCHOOL SCHOOL 21120207901 20.9.25 SAT
HOLIDAY 21.9.25 SUN

15 KRUSHNAPALLI KRUSHNAPALLI GOVT PS SCHOOL 21120206101 28 40 68 7852930370
KRUSHNAPALLI KRUSHNAPALLI GOVT UPS SCHOOL 21120206102 35 10 45 9777142799

16 KALAPATHAR K.D HS SCHOOL 21120205941 211 0 211 8763355744 23.9.25 TUE
REFFERAL DAY 24.9.25 WED

17 KALAPATHAR K.D HS SCHOOL 21120205941 8663355744 25.9.25 THU
18 PALAPUT PALAPUT GOVT UPS SCHOOL 21120203204 68 68 136 8658380629 26.9.25 FRI
19 PALAPUT PALAPUT GOVT UPS SCHOOL 21120203204 8658380629

MANIPUR MANIPUR GOVT PS SCHOOL 21120203501 15 25 40 9777573881
HOLIDAY 28.9.25 SUN
HOLIDAY SAPTAMI PUJA 29.9.25 MON
HOLIDAY MAHA ASTAMI OCT= 25 30.9.25 TUE

HOLIDAY MAHA NABAMI 1.10.25 WED
HOLIDAY DASAHARA 2.20.25 THU
HOLIDAY BHASANI JATRA 3.10.25 FRI

1 SUBRNPUR SUBARNPUR-1 AWC 21381020501 12 19 6 3 40 9937847308 8280410899 4.10.25 SAT
HOLIDAY 5.10.25 SUN
HOLIDAY KUMAR PURNIMA 6.10.25 MON

SAT

22.9.25 MON

27.9.25



2 SUBRNPUR SUBARNPUR-2 AWC 21381020502 7 1 5 4 17 9668763353 6372298105 7.10.25 TUE
REFFERAL DAY 8.10.25 WED

3 SUBRNPUR SUBARNPUR-3 AWC 21381020503 3 8 6 4 21 9668529456 8280410899 9.10.25 THU
4 KHAJURIPADA KHAJURIPADA UGME SCHOOL 21120207801 60 64 124 9658387882 10.10.25 FRI
5 KHAJURIPADA KHAJURIPADA UGME SCHOOL 21120207801 9658387882

KARADAPALLI BANIA GOVT PS SCHOOL 21120206901 15 16 31 6370450662
HOLIDAY 12.10.25 SUN

6 KRUSHNAPUR KRUSHNAPUR GOVT PS SCHOOL 21120208501 22 18 40
CHANDIPURPATNACHANDIPURPATNA GOVT PSSCHOOL 21120208201 31 27 58 9338655494

7 KARADAPALI KARADAPALI A.S SCHOOL 21120207702 RES 8 87 95 6371340470 14.10.25 MON
REFFERAL DAY 15.10.25 WED

8 PATANY PATANY GOVT PS SCHOOL 21120208605 15 11 26 8908077141
GOPABANDHUNAGARGOPABANDHUNAGAR GOVT PSSCHOOL 21120208601 16 20 36 9178167009

9 FULABADI FULABADI GOVT UPS SCHOOL 21120209701 77 66 143 9938292913 17.10.25 FRI
10 FULABADI FULABADI GOVT UPS SCHOOL 21120209701 9938292913 18.10.25 SAT

HOLIDAY 19.10.25 SUN

11 KALAPATHAR K.D COLLEAGE SCHOOL 21120205941 200 150 350 20.10.25 MON
HOLIDAY DIWALI 21.10.25 TUE
REFFERAL DAY 22.10.25 WED

12 KALAPATHAR K.D COLLEAGE SCHOOL 21120205941 23.10.25 THU
13 KALAPATHAR K.D COLLEAGE SCHOOL 21120205941 24.10.25 FRI
14 GHOLAPUR DADHIBAMAN BIDYA MANDIRSCHOOL 21120208303 275 9556559946 25.10.25 SAT

HOLIDAY 26.10.25 SUN
15 GHOLAPUR DADHIBAMANA BIDYA MANDIRSCHOOL 21120208303 9556559946 27.10.25 MON
16 GHOLAPUR DADHIBAMANA BIDYA MANDIRSCHOOL 21120208303 9556559946 28.10.25 TUE

REFFERAL DAY 29.10.25 WED
17 KHAJURIPADA MALATIDEVI BIDYA MANDIRSCHOOL 21120207851 45 43 88 9938447915 30.10.25 THU
18 BANDALO UTTARAKULAT GOVT HS SCHOOL 21120202404 192 31 223 8260804742 31.10.25 FRI

1 BANDALO UTTARAKULAT GOVT HS SCHOOL 21120202404 8260804742 1.11.25 SAT
HOLIDAY 2.11.25 SUN

2 PARSURAMPUR PARSURAMPUR GOVT UPS SCHOOL 21120206801 55 44 99 7684064589 3.11.25 MON
3 OSTIA NUA OSTIA GOVT PS SCHOOL 21120209403 27 19 46 9937978175

OSTIA OSTIA GOVT UPS SCHOOL 21120209502 17 16 33 9937372661
HOLIDAY KARTIKA PURNIMA 5.11.25 WED

4 TENTULIA TENTULIA GOVT UPS SCHOOL 21120202602 58 50 108 9853687855 6.11.25 THU
5 LEMBERI LEMBERI GOVT UPS SCHOOL 21120206301 95 65 160 9938575920 7.11.25 FRI
6 LEMBERI LEMBERI GOVT UPS SCHOOL 21120206301 9938575920 8.11.25 SAT

HOLIDAY 9.11.25 SUN
7 CHDHEIBANDHA CHADHEIBANDHA GOVT PUPSSCHOOL 21120207001 42 38 80 7077133745 10.11.25 TUE

4.11.25 TUE

11.10.25 SAT

13.10.25 MON

16.10.25 THU

NOV =25



HOLIDAY PRATHAMASTAMI 12.11.25 WED
8 ANANDAPUR ANANDAPUR GOVT PS SCHOOL 21120209301 30 27 57 9937753969 13.11.25 THU

HOLIDAY SISU DIBASA 14.11.25 FRI
9 PANASAPATANA PANASAPATANA GOVT PS SCHOOL 21120202402 23 20 43 9937998175 15.11.25 SAT

HOLIDAY 16.11.25 SUN
10 KEUTAPATANA KEUTAPATANA GOVT PS SCHOOL 21120202601 30 30 60 7750009551 17.11.25 MON
11 GAHIRGADIA GAHIRGADIA-1 AWC 21381020235 18 6 6 6 36 7894155042 8280410950 18.11.25 TUE

REFFERAL DAY 19.11.25 WED
12 GAHIRGADIA GAHIRGADIA-2 AWC 21381020236 13 11 13 12 49 7894750427 8280410950 20.11.25 THU
13 RATAGADA S GOPALPUR-1 AWC 21381020506 21 11 10 4 46 6371331239 8280410924 21.11.25 FRI
14 RATAGADA S GOPALPUR-2 AWC 21381020507 9 6 7 6 28 7978704899 8280410926 22.11.25 SAT

HOLIDAY 23.11.25 SUN
15 RATAGADA S GOPALPUR-3 AWC 21381020508 11 8 1 11 31 7749093461 9337415315 24.11.25 MON
16 KALAPATHAR KALAPATHAR-1 AWC 21381020201 10 21 8 15 54 7504028091 8280410955 25.11.25 TUE

REFFERAL DAY 26.11.25 WED
17 KALAPATHAR KALAPATHAR-2 AWC 21381020202 12 12 8 11 43 7848820459 8280410956 27.11.25 THU
18 GHODABARA GHODABARA-2 AWC 21381020505 26 12 15 10 63 7684840471 7327950927 28.11.25 FRI
19 GHODABARA GHODABARA-1 AWC 21381020506 18 11 15 12 56 9438276905 7327950927 29.11.25 SAT

HOLIDAY 30.11.25 SUN

1 KHAJURIPADA K NUA SAHI AWC 21381020239 11 8 10 8 37 9692354114 8280410967
KHAJURIPADA KHAJURIPADA AWC 21381020217 4 3 4 5 16 8280084482 8280410967

2 KALAPATHAR KALAPATHAR-4 AWC 21381020244 8 6 6 5 25 9853555664 8280410956
KALAPATHAR KALAPATHAR-3 AWC 21381020203 15 15 20 10 60 9040560591 8280410957
REFFERAL DAY 3.12.25 WED

3 BARPUT DHEGUA BARPUT AWC 21381020524 13 13 6 8 40 8144464615 8280410916 4.12.25 THU
CHARMADHIA CHARMADHIA AWC 21381020517 11 3 12 9 35

4 BISHNUPUR BISHNUPUR-1 AWC 21381020605 19 7 9 8 43 9348146328 8280410897 5.12.25 FRI
5 BISHNUPUR BISHNUPUR-2 AWC 21381020606 8 3 14 7 32 9668282466 9348946200 6.12.25 SAT

HOLIDAY 7.12.25 SUN
6 BISHNUPUR BISHNUPUR-3 AWC 21381020622 9 8 13 10 40 9337768424 9348946200 8.12.25 MON
7 BANDALO BANDALO-1 AWC 21381020514 11 17 4 11 43 9777713722 8280410920 9.12.25 TUE

REFERRAL DAY 10.12.25 WED
8 BANDALO BANDALO-3 AWC 21381020516 16 11 8 6 41 6370689960 8280410921 11.12.25 THU
9 BANDALO BANDALO-2 AWC 21381020515 10 9 10 16 45 7205511762 8280410921 12.12.25 FRI

10 BANUSHPUT BANUSHPUT-1 AWC 21381020518 13 7 18 8 46 9178180891 9777392650 13.12.25 SAT
HOLIDAY 14.12.25 SUN

11 BANUSHPUT BANUSHPUT-5 AWC 21381020526 9 8 7 11 35 9348172940 9777392650 15.12.25 MON
12 MADHUAPALI MADHUAPALI AWC 21381020211 9 5 34 9853842876 8280410978

LUHAGODIPATNA LUHAGODIPATNA AWC 21381020238 5 4 7 7 23 9439917906 7848065383

DEC = 25

2.12.25 TUE

1.12.25 MON

16.12.25 TUE



REFERRAL DAY 17.12.25 WED
13 BANUSHPUT BANUSHPUT-2 AWC 21381020519 8 10 5 5 28 9668250137 18.12.25 THU
14 PHULABADI PHULABADI-1 AWC 21381020601 10 10 17 9 46 9692443358 8280410898 19.12.25 FRI

15 PHULABADI PHULABADI-2 AWC 21381020602 16 9 16 14 55 9938447698 8280410898 20.12.25 SAT
HOLIDAY 21.12.25 SUN

16 BANUSHPUT BANUSHPUT-3 AWC 21381020520 9 8 13 10 40 9337232750 8280410914 22.12.25 MON
17 BANUSHPUT BANUSHPUT-4 AWC 21381020521 20 18 14 13 65 8114753807 8280410914 23.12.25 TUE

REFERRAL DAY 24.12.25 WED
HOLIDAY X-MAS DAY 25.12.25 THU

18 LEMBERI LEMBERI-1 AWC 21381020204 15 7 9 6 37 9439138726 6370279053 26.12.25 FRI
19 LEMBERI LEMBERI-3 AWC 21381020206 18 10 6 5 39 8018853418 6070279053 27.12.25 SAT

HOLIDAY 28.12.25 SUN
20 LEMBERI LEMBERI-2 AWC 21381020205 15 23 10 4 52 7064214077 8280410975 29.12.25 MON
21 GHOLAPUR GHOLAPUR-1 AWC 21381020612 8 7 7 5 27 8637227990 8280410910 30.12.25 TUE

REFFERAL DAY 31.12.25 WED

HOLIDAY NEW YEAR 1.1.26 THU
1 GHOLAPUR GHOLAPUR-2 AWC 21381020613 6 9 7 3 25 9178905168 8280410911 2.1.26 FRI
2 PARSURAMPUR PARSURAMPUR-1 AWC 21381020209 12 10 14 13 49 7735254433 8260444192 3.1.26 SAT

HOLIDAY 4.1.26 SUN
3 PARSURAMPUR PARSURAMPUR-2 AWC 21381020210 17 14 12 13 57 9040629973 8260444192 5.1.26 MON
4 GHOLAPUR GHOLAPUR-3 AWC 21381020624 6 10 9 7 32 9937502937 8280410912 6.1.26 TUE

REFFERAL DAY 7.1.26 WED
5 KANTAKAI KANTAKAI-3 AWC 21381020216 9 5 14 4 32 9938659886 8280410973 8.1.26 THU
6 KANTAKAI KANTAKAI-4 AWC 21381020245 7 5 13 7 32 8917360089 8280410973 9.1.26 FRI
7 KANTAKAI KANTAKAIPATNA AWC 21381020218 8 1 3 5 17 9337829194 8260133993 10.1.26 SAT

HOLIDAY 11.1.26 SUN
8 WASHPALLI KANTAKAI-2 AWC 21381020215 8 4 8 8 28 9937716743 8260133993 12.1.26 MON
9 CHADHEIBANDHA CHADHEIBANDHA AWC 21381020219 16 10 15 7 48 7008236550 13.1.26 TUE

REFFERAL DAY 14.1.26 WED
HOLIDAY MAKAR SANKRANTI 15.1.26 THU

10 KADALIBADI KADALIBADI-4 AWC 21381020608 23 14 16 19 72 8018712182 7077543326 16.1.26 FRI
11 PURUBAGADIA PURUBAGADIA AWC 21381020238 20 15 20 15 70 8093715586 8280410952 17.1.26 SAT

HOLIDAY 18.1.26 SUN
12 JAYAMANGAL JAYAMANGAL AWC 21381020228 4 4 4 3 15 63706861967 19.1.26 MON
13 KRUSHNAPALI KRUSHNAPALI AWC 21381020207 17 19 8 12 56 7735880603 8280410980 20.1.26 TUE

REFFERAL DAY 21.1.26 WED
14 KRUSHNAPALI KURSHNAPALI PATNA AWC 21381020208 7 10 6 5 28 8144192580 8280410976 22.1.26 THU

HOLIDAY NETAJI JAYANTI 23.1.26 FRI
15 RATAGARHA GOBINDPUR-1 AWC 21381020506 16 10 12 8 46 7609920973 9861466220 24.1.26 SAT

JAN = 26



HOLIDAY 25.1.26 SUN
HOLIDAY REPUBLIC DAY 26.1.26 MON

16 RATAGARHA GOBINDPUR-2 AWC 21381020507 18 11 7 6 42 9861164298 9861466220 27.1.26 TUE
28.1.26 WED

17 BANUSHPUT K MADHUPUR GOVT PS SCHOOL 21120203203 17 11 28 9938028101
MALBIHARPUR RAMACHANDRAPUR GOVT PSSCHOOL 21120205404 14 15 29 9937841730

18 KENDUPALI KENDUPALI PS SCHOOL 21120208602 54 44 98 9437494005 30.1.26 FRI
19 GHOLAPUR GHOLAPUR-4 AWC 21381020615 7 11 12 14 44 7752044709 8280410910 31.1.26 SAT

FEB = 26
HOLIDAY 1.2.26 SUN

1 GHOLAPUR GHOLAPUR-5 AWC 21381020625 4 11 6 5 26 7854871265 8280410911 2.2.26 MON
2 KANTAPANHARA KANTAPANHARA-1 AWC 21381020616 14 20 17 13 64 8249047430 8280410906 3.2.26 TUE

REFFERAL DAY 4.2.26 WED
3 KANTAPANHARA KANTAPANHARA-2 AWC 21381020617 14 12 17 8 51 9556175700 8280410907 5.2.26 THU
4 KANTAPANHARA KANTAPANHARA-3 AWC 21381020624 10 11 11 7 39 6371354989 8280410906 6.2.26 FRI
5 PANIKORADA PANIKORADA-2 AWC 21381020243 11 10 15 12 48 6372933958 8280410958 7.2.26 SAT

HOLIDAY RES 8.2.26 SUN
6 KARADAPALI KARADAPALI A.S SCHOOL 21120207702 8 87 95 6371340470 9.2.26 MON
7 PANIKORADA PANIKORADA-1 AWC 21381020237 10 4 15 6 35 7894128350 8280410948

PANIKORADA PANIKORADA A SAHI AWC 21381020241 7 9 9 7 32 7751939552 8280410948
REFFERAL DAY 11.2.26 WED

8 KHAJURIPADA JOKILADALA AWC 21381020220 9 3 10 7 29 9348850925 8280410965
KHAJURIPADA JOKILADESHA AWC 21381020242 6 1 6 4 17 8338914695 8280410965

9 GAUDAPADA GAUDAPADA AWC 21381020523 0 2 5 7 14 7894977923 8280410915 13.2.26 FRI
10 MANIPUR MANIPUR AWC 21381020522 10 8 14 6 38 7894513406 8280410915 14.2.26 SAT

HOLIDAY MAHA SHIV RATRI 15.2.26 SUN
11 KARADAPALI KARADAPALI-1 AWC 21381020224 7 2 12 5 26 6371291104 8280410963 16.2.26 MON
12 KARADAPALI KARADAPALI-3 AWC 21381020226 9 11 8 8 36 9438655113 9556373159 17.2.26 TUE

REFFERAL DAY 18.2.26 WED
13 KARADAPALI KARADAPALI-2 AWC 21381020225 9 5 17 6 37 9348533094 8280410968 19.2.26 THU
14 KARADAPALI KARADAPALI A SAHI AWC 21381020246 14 8 9 11 42 9348405481 7852968809 20.2.26 FRI
15 KRUSHNAPUR KRUSHNAPUR AWC 21381020620 13 18 13 7 51 9938218862 8594859818 21.2.26 SAT

HOLIDAY 22.2.26 SUN
16 TENTULIA TENTULIA-1 AWC 21381020511 12 8 15 8 43 6370181403 9124445345 23.2.26 MON
17 TENTULIA TENTULIA-3 AWC 21381020513 15 12 7 11 45 9348253720 9124445345 24.2.26 TUE

REFFERAL DAY 25.2.26 WED
18 KEUTAPATANA TENTULIA-2 AWC 21381020512 20 11 13 14 58 7853841507 8280410918 26.2.26 THU
19 KALIPOI KALIPOI-1 AWC 21381020212 8 6 13 13 40 9853345035 8280410970 27.2.26 FRI
20 OSTIA OSTIA AWC 21381020603 14 11 9 15 49 9556179980 8144028834 28.2.26 SAT

MAR = 26

12.2.26 THU

10.2.26 TUE

29.1.26 THU



HOLIDAY 1.3.26 SUN
1 KALIPOI KALIPOI-2 AWC 21381020213 7 14 17 8 48 8895624581 8280410970 2.3.26 MON

HOLIDAY DOLA PURNIMA 3.3.26 TUE
HOLIDAY HOLI 4.3.26 WED
HOLIDAY PANCHAYAT RAJ DIBAS 5.3.26 THU

2 ANANDAPUR ANANDAPUR AWC 21381020604 9 7 7 9 32 9556262654 8280410896 6.3.26 FRI
3 ANANDAPUR NUAPATNA AWC 21381020525 4 5 3 8 20 6370772254 8280410896 7.3.26 SAT

HOLIDAY 8.3.26 SUN
4 PUNECHA PUNECHA-1 AWC 21381020227 7 7 13 8 35 9337211457 8280410949 9.3.26 MON
5 PUNECHA PUNECHA-2 AWC 21381020249 7 4 7 3 21 6371385049 8280410949 10.3.26 TUE

REFFERAL DAY 11.3.26 WED
6 ANANDANATHAPATNAANANDANATHAPATNA-1 AWC 21381020618 12 8 4 5 29 8249680609 8280410909

ANANDANATHAPATNAANANDANATHAPATNA-2 AWC 21381020619 10 5 10 5 30 9668586573 8280410909
7 KHAJURIPADA K NUA GAONA AWC 21281020221 15 8 6 7 36 9937199162 9861064545

KHAJURIPADA K TANGI SAHI AWC 21381020240 15 9 8 5 37 8328976145 9861064545
8 PANDALAM PANDALAM-1 AWC 21381020229 10 14 12 16 52 8847876640 8280410951 14.3.26 SAT

HOLIDAY 15.3.26 SUN
9 PANDALAM PANDALAM-2 AWC 21381020230 6 5 12 7 30 9348259755 8280410953 16.3.26 MON

10 PANDALAM PANDALAM-3 AWC 21381020231 10 9 10 9 38 7684855706 8280410953 17.3.26 TUE
REFFERAL DAY 18.3.26 WED

11 KADHAMALLA KADHAMALLA-1 AWC 21381020233 11 7 19 13 50 9337252467 8280410958 19.3.26 THU
12 KADHAMALLA KADHAMALLA-2 AWC 21381020234 14 8 8 6 36 9861676163 8280410959

KADHAMALLA KADHAMALLA-3 AWC 21381020248 4 8 8 3 22 9348272541 8280410958
HOLIDAY IDUL FITAL 21.3.26 ssdw
HOLIDAY 22.3.26 SUN

13 KADALIBADI KADALIBADI-1 AWC 21381020623 14 10 18 13 55 9692450051 23.3.26 MON
14 KADALIBADI KADALIBADI-6 AWC 21381020607 6 5 12 12 35 6370899354 8280410907

KADALIBADI SALABANI AWC 21381020621 10 11 6 11 38 9937184516 8280410903
REFFERAL DAY 25.3.26 WED

15 BANIA BANIA-1 AWC 21381020222 7 4 3 10 24 8144915322 7852968809
BANIA BANIA-2 AWC 21381020223 5 3 7 4 19 7852968809 7852968809

16 KADALIBADI KADALIBADI-2 AWC 21381020608 16 12 14 18 60 9937622105 8280410904 27.3.26 FRI
16 KANTAKAI KANTAKAI-1 AWC 21381020214 8 18 12 16 54 6370312514 8280410971 28.3.26 SAT

HOLIDAY 29.3.26 SUN
17 KADALIBADI KADALIBADI-3 AWC 21381020609 17 10 7 6 40 6370665771 9861677613 30.3.26 MON
18 KADALIBADI KADALIBADI-5 AWC 21381020611 14 16 9 13 52 9937446679 8280410904 31.3.26 TUE

12.3.26 THU

13.3.26 FRI

20.3.26 FRI

24.3.26 TUE

26.3.26 THU


